DESCRIPTION
The Trabon Lubemaster is a rugged, reliable pump for use with Trabon
Series Flo® divider valves to lubricate all types of machinery. It can be
driven by an electric motor or a rotating or oscillating machine motion.
The output is readily adjustable.
The Lubemaster is designed to pump grease or oil efficiently at a wide
range of pump cycle rates and pressures. Anti-friction drive bearings
and simplified design improve pump operation and reliability. Its broad

L12715
LubeMaster Ordering Menu Code
Use the Smart Numbering System to order a complete assembly!
The six-digit Smart Numbering System can help you order quickly and accurately. Simply follow the diagram for the configuration you want and build your order.
Alternatively, use the part numbers at right to order individual components and assemble them in the field.
Reservoir Drive Motor Low Level
Code
Former
Code Description
Part
Number
Old Part
Number LM X X X X
Product Identifier
LM LUB LM = LubeMaster 563380 521-700-000
Note: When ordering Lubemaster bare pump 563380 for use with a grease reservoir, a fill stud is required (p/n 557374
[506-189-001]). Fill stud 557374 is compatible with mating coupler 558906 (506-322-000). Order separately.
Reservoir Options
1 OPA 12 pt plastic oil reservoir 562892 185-100-380
2 OPB 20 pt plastic oil reservoir 562893 185-100-390
3 OMA 12 pt metal oil reservoir 562894 185-100-400
4 OMB 20 pt metal oil reservoir 562895 185-100-410
5 GPA 12 lb plastic grease reservoir 562896 185-100-540
6 GPB 20 lb plastic grease reservoir 562897 185-100-550
7 GMA 12 lb metal grease reservoir 562898 185-100-560
8 GMB 20 lb metal grease reservoir 562899 185-100-570
9 OHS Power prime/Overhead Supply 562908 185-100-930
Drive Options
1 DOO No drive N/A
2 DOA Clutch drive with ratchet arm 563383 521-700-300
3 DOB 10:1 reduction, floor-mounting base 563388 521-700-550
4 DOC 10:1 reduction, wall-mounting base 563386 521-700-520
5 DOD 60:1 reduction, floor-mounting base 563389 521-700-560
6 DOE 60:1 reduction, wall-mounting base 563387 521-700-530
Note: Drive Options 3, 4, 5 and 6 each contain all required mounting hardware (mounting plate, coupler, coupler guard, nuts, bolts and washers).
Motor Options
1 MOO No motor N/A
2 MOA 1/2 HP, 115/230 VAC, single phase, 60 Hz, 1,725 rpm 557271 492-380-040
3 MOB 1/2 HP, 230/460 VAC, 3-phase, 60 Hz, 1,725 rpm 557270 492-380-030
4 MOC 1/2 HP, 115/230 VAC, single phase, 60 Hz, 1,140 rpm 557272 492-380-240
5 MOD 1/2 HP, 230/460 VAC, 3-phase, 60 Hz, 1,140 rpm 557273 492-380-250
Low Level Options
1 LOO No level switch N/A
2 LOA 12 pt oil, SPDT, 15 amps 563316 521-001-030
3 LOB 20 pt oil, SPDT, 15 amps 563317 521-001-040
4 LOC 12 and 20 lb grease, SPDT 563322 521-001-110
5 LOE 12 pt oil, SPST, 10 watts 563015 456-010-172
6 LOF 20 pt oil, SPST, 10 watts 563016 456-010-173
N/A* N/A High/low level switch kit (for METAL grease reservoirs only) 564318 456-010-168
N/A* LOH Explosion-proof LL switch for grease reservoirs. (Class I,
Group C and D; Class II, Group E, F and G) 564377 521-701-400
*564318 and 564377 are sold separately and field-installed. Choose option “1” and then order either part separately.
Pressure Gauge (included)
N/A G1 No gauge N/A N/A
N/A G3 Liquid-filled 0-3,000 psi gauge 557713 526-200-300
Note: 557713 is included with every LMxxxx assembly, but not with the bare pump.
Pressure Indicators (sold separately, but required for safety)
N/A POA Standard Blowout, 1,450 psi (100 bar), Oil 563179 509-206-100
N/A POB Standard Blowout, 2,350 psi (162 bar) Grease 563184 509-206-160